
TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 674

ATENA REALDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.57Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM
006.01611777 REGISTRY BLVD 08:14 AM
006.099REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY DR 08:18 AM
006.02BREGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY CT 08:20 AM
006.01BTALMADGE RD & VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BACK ENT 08:25 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 674

ATENA REALDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.56Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:48 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.02BREGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY CT 04:10 PM
006.01611777 REGISTRY BLVD 04:13 PM
006.099REGISTRY BLVD & REGISTRY DR 04:16 PM
006.01BTALMADGE RD & VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BACK ENT 04:23 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 714

SOPHIA SHEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

131.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAWTHORNE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:41 AM
006.143TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 07:51 AM
006.0712376 TALMADGE RD 07:53 AM
006.057LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 07:58 AM
006.045BLACKBIRD WAY & CONNER CT (BACK) 08:06 AM
006.118MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 08:16 AM
006.365HUNTER'S LN & CREEKWOOD RD & ROSECOMMONS DR 08:17 AM
006.137HUNTERS LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (BACK) 08:19 AM
006.081ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 08:20 AM
006.061WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 08:21 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:30 AM
@CP.30AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:55 AM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 714

SOPHIA SHEADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:57 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.143TALMADGE RD & WILLARDS WAY 04:10 PM
006.0712376 TALMADGE RD 04:11 PM
006.057LOVEJOY CROSSING TR & LOVEJOY CROSSING BLVD 04:15 PM
006.045BLACKBIRD WAY & CONNER CT (BACK) 04:23 PM
006.118MCDONOUGH RD & STATION DR 04:34 PM
006.365HUNTER'S LN & CREEKWOOD RD & ROSECOMMONS DR 04:37 PM
006.137HUNTERS LN & ROSECOMMONS DR (BACK) 04:38 PM
006.081ROSECOMMONS DR & WINDCREST DR 04:40 PM
006.061WINDCREST DR & BAYBERRY CT 04:41 PM
@CP.30AM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:09 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.032

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:14 AM
006.00LTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 08:18 AM
006.00NTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (S) 08:19 AM
006.00MTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CROSSING 08:21 AM
006.073TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 08:22 AM
006.078TARA RD SJ & FOREST GLEN 08:25 AM
006.023TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 08:26 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.39AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 715

DAPHNIE BERRIANDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.132

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

127.102Deadhead - WILLOW SPRING DR & HIGHLAND RDGE 03:40 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.00LTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CRK 04:16 PM
006.00NTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (S) 04:18 PM
006.00MTARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE CROSSING 04:19 PM
006.073TARA VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE LANDING (N) 04:21 PM
006.078TARA RD SJ & FOREST GLEN 04:24 PM
006.023TARA RD & PINE FOREST LN 04:24 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:51 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 722

CHRISTOPHER PARROTTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.036

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
006.123HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 08:19 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:00 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 722

CHRISTOPHER PARROTTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.136

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.029Deadhead - SANDPIPER RD & SANDPIPER CT 03:54 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.123HUNTERS RIDGE MHP @ CLUBHOUSE 04:15 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 723

DATONYA CREARYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.037

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
006.356WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 08:11 AM
006.316BRIAR BAY DR & BRIAR BAY LOOP 08:12 AM
006.148WINSLOW DR & WRENS DR 08:16 AM
006.147CANDLELIGHT RD & WINSLOW DR 08:19 AM
006.0961202 TARA RD ,30238 08:22 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 723

DATONYA CREARYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.137

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.047Deadhead - BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 03:48 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.356WISTERIA LN & BRIAR BAY DR 04:10 PM
006.316BRIAR BAY DR & BRIAR BAY LOOP 04:11 PM
006.148WINSLOW DR & WRENS DR 04:13 PM
006.147CANDLELIGHT RD & WINSLOW DR 04:14 PM
006.0961202 TARA RD ,30238 04:16 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:39 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 760

JAZZMIN DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.028

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:04 AM
006.146596 MCDONOUGH RD 08:11 AM
006.144325 MCDONOUGH RD 08:12 AM
006.054TARA RD & JAMES DR 08:13 AM
006.087ROSEWOOD CIR & REDBUD LN 08:19 AM
006.025REDBUD CIR & ROSEWOOD LN (BACK) 08:20 AM
006.113ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 08:21 AM
006.00PTARA RD & LEE'S CT 08:25 AM
006.145657 MCDONOUGH RD ,30228 08:27 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 760

JAZZMIN DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.128

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.015Deadhead - HUNTER RIDGE DR & FALCON CREST TR (FRONT STRTS) ( 03:51 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.146596 MCDONOUGH RD 04:09 PM
006.144325 MCDONOUGH RD 04:10 PM
006.054TARA RD & JAMES DR 04:10 PM
006.087ROSEWOOD CIR & REDBUD LN 04:17 PM
006.025REDBUD CIR & ROSEWOOD LN (BACK) 04:18 PM
006.113ROSEWOOD CIR & CRABTREE DR 04:21 PM
006.00PTARA RD & LEE'S CT 04:26 PM
006.145657 MCDONOUGH RD ,30228 04:29 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:54 PM



TO LOVEJOY HS (MAGNET PROGRAM) FROM
R'DALE HS SHUTTLE

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 792

DOUGLAS GREYDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 006.072

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
006.002RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL (VOC'TL LOT) - WAIT 5 MINUTES 08:10 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.63AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:05 AM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:03 AM
006.132TARA BEND & TARA BEND 08:10 AM
006.01ETARA WAY & TARA BEND 08:11 AM
006.00JMISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS TRC 08:15 AM
006.00KMISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 08:16 AM
006.01PMISTY MEADOWS CT & MISTY MEADOWS CRSG 08:18 AM
006.105ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 08:25 AM
006.042ENGLISH RD & TWELVE OAKS CT 08:27 AM
006.06610925 ENGLISH RD 08:28 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:00 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 813

LAVORIS THURMONDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.066Deadhead - IRON GATE BLVD & GREENDALE LN 03:50 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.00JMISTY MEADOWS WAY & MISTY MEADOWS TRC 04:11 PM
006.00KMISTY MEADOWS LN & MISTY MEADOWS DR 04:13 PM
006.01PMISTY MEADOWS CT & MISTY MEADOWS CRSG 04:15 PM
006.132TARA BEND & TARA BEND 04:17 PM
006.01ETARA WAY & TARA BEND 04:18 PM
006.105ENGLISH RD & TOGWATEE PASS 04:22 PM
006.042ENGLISH RD & TWELVE OAKS CT 04:24 PM
006.06610925 ENGLISH RD 04:25 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:52 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.025

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.42Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
006.01DHUNTER RIDGE DR & FALCON CREST TR (FRONT STREETS) 08:12 AM
006.126TARA RD & TARA POINTE DR 08:22 AM
006.103PANHANDLE RD & BONANZA CHURCH RD 08:25 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:55 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 820

CHARLSIE THOMASDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.125

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.11Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 04:00 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.111PANHANDLE RD & BONANZA CHURCH RD 04:09 PM
006.01DHUNTER RIDGE DR & FALCON CREST TR (FRONT STREETS) 04:14 PM
006.126TARA RD & TARA POINTE DR 04:19 PM
@CP.42PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:38 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:08 AM
006.035PANHANDLE RD & TOWHEE CT 08:13 AM
006.00RPHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 08:16 AM
006.136BRIDGEPORT LN & PORTWEST WAY 08:17 AM
006.322PORTWEST WAY & THRASHER RD 08:18 AM
006.02GTHRASHER RD & MALLARD DR 08:20 AM
006.323MALLARD DR & PINTAIL RD 08:21 AM
006.098MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 08:22 AM
006.052PINTAIL RD & BRANT ST 08:24 AM
006.321CARDINAL RD & SANDPIPER RD 08:27 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 827

ELIZABETH STROUDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.003Deadhead - 10931 TARA VILLAGE WAY 03:52 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.035PANHANDLE RD & TOWHEE CT 04:12 PM
006.00RPHEASANT DR & KINGLET RD 04:14 PM
006.136BRIDGEPORT LN & PORTWEST WAY 04:16 PM
006.322PORTWEST WAY & THRASHER RD 04:18 PM
006.02GTHRASHER RD & MALLARD DR 04:21 PM
006.323MALLARD DR & PINTAIL RD 04:21 PM
006.098MALLARD DR & MALLARD CT 04:22 PM
006.052PINTAIL RD & BRANT ST 04:24 PM
006.321CARDINAL RD & SANDPIPER RD 04:26 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:47 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:07 AM
006.032IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 08:16 AM
006.153IRON GATE BLVD & WRENS DR 08:20 AM
006.154IRON GATE BLVD & LABELLE ST @ FOX FIRE TERR 08:21 AM
006.141IRON GATE BLVD & SILENT TR 08:23 AM
006.122TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK @ GARDENS OF LOVEJOY 08:26 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 831

JOSEPH GUIDRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.05Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:59 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.032IRON GATE BLVD & DUNIVIN DR 04:13 PM
006.153IRON GATE BLVD & WRENS DR 04:17 PM
006.154IRON GATE BLVD & LABELLE ST @ FOX FIRE TERR 04:18 PM
006.141IRON GATE BLVD & SILENT TR 04:22 PM
006.122TARA BLVD & IRIS WALK @ GARDENS OF LOVEJOY 04:26 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:48 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 833

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.023

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:56 AM
006.108FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 08:06 AM
006.030FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT (INACTIVE) 08:07 AM
006.128FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 08:08 AM
006.062DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & ABBIE LN (INACTIVE) 08:11 AM
006.134DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 08:12 AM
006.069DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE CHASE LN 08:12 AM
006.01Z1943 FREEMAN RD 08:18 AM
006.00FFREEMAN RD & JACKSON CROSSING DR 08:20 AM
006.065FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 08:21 AM
006.262E LOVEJOY RD & BEL AIR BLVD FOR LACOSTA MHP 08:27 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:00 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 833

EMMA FUENTESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.123

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.012Deadhead - 10693 FITZGERALD RD 04:00 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:08 PM
006.262E LOVEJOY RD & BEL AIR BLVD FOR LACOSTA MHP 04:19 PM
006.108FREEMAN RD & SHAMROCK RD 04:25 PM
006.030FREEMAN RD & DOROTHY CT (INACTIVE) 04:27 PM
006.128FREEMAN RD & NEWTON CIR 04:28 PM
006.062DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & ABBIE LN (INACTIVE) 04:31 PM
006.134DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE RIDGE CT 04:33 PM
006.069DIXON INDUSTRIAL BLVD & LAKE CHASE LN 04:33 PM
006.01Z1943 FREEMAN RD 04:40 PM
006.00FFREEMAN RD & JACKSON CROSSING DR 04:41 PM
006.065FREEMAN RD & ALLMAN DR 04:42 PM
@CP.05PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:11 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:35 AM
006.043MUNDYS MILL HIGH SCHOOL 07:55 AM
006.150IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 08:07 AM
006.152WALNUT CREEK LN & LOMBARDY WAY 08:10 AM
006.315WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 08:13 AM
006.00HWALNUT CREEK LN & IVYGATE TERR 08:15 AM
006.124IVYGATE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 08:18 AM
006.142TERANCE AVE & IRON GATE BLVD 08:22 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:58 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 842

TALIBAH MAHAMMADDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.083Deadhead - 11562 KADES TR 03:53 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.150IRON GATE BLVD & HAMILTON GLEN 04:12 PM
006.152WALNUT CREEK LN & LOMBARDY WAY 04:14 PM
006.315WALNUT CREEK LN & CANYON TR 04:15 PM
006.00HWALNUT CREEK LN & IVYGATE TERR 04:16 PM
006.124IVYGATE AVE & SINCLAIR WAY 04:18 PM
006.142TERANCE AVE & IRON GATE BLVD 04:19 PM
006.043MUNDYS MILL HIGH SCHOOL 04:33 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:52 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 863

LIKITA LARGENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - STANDBY @ WHITE  ACADEMY UNTI 08:07 AM
006.00CANADY DR & CANADY CT 08:11 AM
006.044KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 08:13 AM
006.006KIMBERWICK DR & DOMINION DR (BACK) 08:14 AM
006.074PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 08:16 AM
006.114STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 08:18 AM
006.021HENDERSON DR & ANDREWS DR 08:21 AM
006.02JDOMINION DR & N BRIDGE RD 08:23 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:33 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:57 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 863

LIKITA LARGENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.06Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:57 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.00CANADY DR & CANADY CT 04:22 PM
006.044KIMBERWICK DR & KIMBERWICK CT 04:24 PM
006.006KIMBERWICK DR & DOMINION DR (BACK) 04:25 PM
006.074PERNELL DR & HENDERSON DR 04:27 PM
006.114STILLMAN CT & LAMONT LN 04:29 PM
006.021HENDERSON DR & ANDREWS DR 04:30 PM
006.02JDOMINION DR & N BRIDGE RD 04:32 PM
@CP.55BUS SHOP 05:02 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:47 AM
006.109HALTON HILLS LN & TORONTO CIR 07:51 AM
006.107MARKHAM WAY & CALEDON WAY 07:53 AM
006.072MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 07:54 AM
006.019N BRIDGE RD & MUIR FIELD CT 08:00 AM
006.031N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 08:01 AM
006.02FLAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 08:05 AM
006.067LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 08:08 AM
006.077N BRIDGE RD & STYRON DR 08:12 AM
006.024HILLCREST DR & EDGEWATER DR 08:15 AM
006.02612327 EDGEWATER DR ,30228 08:17 AM
006.093EDGEWATER DR & LAKEMONT DR 08:19 AM
006.070PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 08:24 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 867

CARLA ZOTTARELLIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:59 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.072MARKHAM WAY & VAUGHAN DR 04:11 PM
006.109HALTON HILLS LN & TORONTO CIR 04:13 PM
006.107MARKHAM WAY & CALEDON WAY 04:14 PM
006.019N BRIDGE RD & MUIR FIELD CT 04:19 PM
006.031N BRIDGE RD & RIVIERA DR 04:20 PM
006.067LAKESIDE PKWY & OLYMPIC DR 04:22 PM
006.02FLAKESIDE PKWY & COURTNEYS LN 04:25 PM
006.077N BRIDGE RD & STYRON DR 04:29 PM
006.093EDGEWATER DR & LAKEMONT DR 04:31 PM
006.02612327 EDGEWATER DR ,30228 04:32 PM
006.024HILLCREST DR & EDGEWATER DR 04:34 PM
006.070PANHANDLE RD & VALLEY DR 04:38 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:11 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 872

DEBORAH LAZARUSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

129.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVER'S EDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:43 AM
006.037MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE CT 07:53 AM
006.009MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 07:57 AM
006.135HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 08:01 AM
006.076MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 08:03 AM
006.051PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE BEACH LN 08:08 AM
006.075PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 08:10 AM
006.13910962 SOUTHWOOD DR 08:15 AM
006.18311063 SOUTHWOOD DR 08:17 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:25 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:49 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 872

DEBORAH LAZARUSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

129.052Deadhead - PANHANDLE RD & PANHANDLE DR 03:27 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.076MCDONOUGH RD & GLYNN RIDGE DR 04:09 PM
006.051PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE BEACH LN 04:12 PM
006.075PEBBLE RIDGE DR & PEBBLE RIDGE LN 04:13 PM
006.13910962 SOUTHWOOD DR 04:17 PM
006.18311063 SOUTHWOOD DR 04:19 PM
006.037MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE CT 04:23 PM
006.009MATTHEWS TR & HERITAGE DR 04:23 PM
006.135HERITAGE DR & PANHANDLE WAY 04:25 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:50 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 878

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:08 AM
006.090LEHAVRE CT ,30228 & VIENNA CT ,30228 08:14 AM
006.027TORINO DR & GENOVA TERR 08:15 AM
006.056TORINO DR & LONDON WAY 08:16 AM
006.138GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (BACK) 08:17 AM
006.083GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 08:19 AM
006.005PANHANDLE RD & OLIVE DR 08:22 AM
006.106PINE NEEDLE RD & NEW HOPE RD 08:23 AM
006.127NEW HOPE RD & NEW HOPE DR 08:24 AM
006.084NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 08:26 AM
006.00ANEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 08:28 AM
006.039MCDONOUGH RD & LONDON WAY 08:31 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH - HENRY CO

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 878

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.021Deadhead - 11071 PANHANDLE RD 03:56 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.083GENOVA TERR & DRESDEN CIR 04:08 PM
006.138GENOVA TERR & ENGLAND TERR (BACK) 04:10 PM
006.056TORINO DR & LONDON WAY 04:11 PM
006.027TORINO DR & GENOVA TERR 04:13 PM
006.090LEHAVRE CT ,30228 & VIENNA CT ,30228 04:14 PM
006.005PANHANDLE RD & OLIVE DR 04:18 PM
006.106PINE NEEDLE RD & NEW HOPE RD 04:20 PM
006.127NEW HOPE RD & NEW HOPE DR 04:21 PM
006.084NEW HOPE RD & TURNER RD 04:22 PM
006.00ANEW HOPE RD & MAGNOLIA WAY 04:23 PM
006.039MCDONOUGH RD & LONDON WAY 04:27 PM
006.H07HASTINGS BRIDGE RD @ LOVEJOY COM CTR (6:00AM/5:00PM) 05:00 PM
006.H06TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 05:10 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:31 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:06 AM
006.053WASHINGTON DR & UNIVERSITY DR 08:14 AM
006.259541 WASHINGTON DR 08:16 AM
006.01CWASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TR 08:17 AM
006.00OWASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON DR 08:18 AM
006.022CLEARWATER DR & LOST CT 08:24 AM
006.015CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPR TR 08:25 AM
006.020CRYSTAL SPRINGS TR & CLEARWATER DR 08:25 AM
006.03310985 FOLSOM RD 08:29 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 884

HENRY HARMONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.049Deadhead - WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LANDING APTS @ OFFICE 03:57 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:02 PM
006.022CLEARWATER DR & LOST CT 04:12 PM
006.015CLEARWATER DR & CRYSTAL SPR TR 04:13 PM
006.020CRYSTAL SPRINGS TR & CLEARWATER DR 04:14 PM
006.03310985 FOLSOM RD 04:16 PM
006.00OWASHINGTON DR & WASHINGTON DR 04:21 PM
006.053WASHINGTON DR & UNIVERSITY DR 04:22 PM
006.259541 WASHINGTON DR 04:23 PM
006.01CWASHINGTON DR & TRAVELLERS TR 04:24 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:54 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.65Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:03 AM
006.200SPRING LAKE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE CRSG 08:10 AM
006.008WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 08:13 AM
006.03611771 SPRING LAKE WAY 08:13 AM
006.092SPRING LAKE WAY & SAWGRASS WAY 08:14 AM
006.048SAWGRASS WAY & SEA MARSH LN 08:16 AM
006.034PONTE VEDRA DR & SAWGRASS WAY 08:17 AM
006.091SAWGRASS PT & PLANTATION PKWY 08:19 AM
006.068N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 08:22 AM
006.003N BRIDGE RD & CYPRESS LN 08:22 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.52AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:01 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 894

JAMES IVIEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.65Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:50 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.082SAWGRASS PT & PLANTATION PKWY 04:24 PM
006.034PONTE VEDRA DR & SAWGRASS WAY 04:25 PM
006.048SAWGRASS WAY & SEA MARSH LN 04:26 PM
006.092SPRING LAKE WAY & SAWGRASS WAY 04:28 PM
006.03611771 SPRING LAKE WAY 04:29 PM
006.200SPRING LAKE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE CRSG 04:30 PM
006.008WATERS EDGE WAY & SPRING LAKE WAY 04:35 PM
006.068N BRIDGE RD & MOLLY SUE LN 04:39 PM
006.003N BRIDGE RD & CYPRESS LN 04:40 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:15 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 898

ERNEST MCCORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:05 AM
006.00QHASTINGS BRIDGE RD & SUGARLEAF TR 08:13 AM
006.094WALLIS DR & PURCELL ST 08:15 AM
006.055LOVEJOY RD & DLYNN CT 08:22 AM
006.11911681 SARAH LOOP 08:24 AM
006.097BRUCE DR & BERNIE WAY 08:25 AM
006.012BRUCE DR & KADES TR 08:26 AM
006.04611532 KADES TR 08:28 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 898

ERNEST MCCORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.002Deadhead - IRON GATE BLVD & SILENT TR 03:52 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.04611532 KADES TR 04:10 PM
006.11911681 SARAH LOOP 04:11 PM
006.097BRUCE DR & BERNIE WAY 04:12 PM
006.012BRUCE DR & KADES TR 04:13 PM
006.055LOVEJOY RD & DLYNN CT 04:14 PM
006.00QHASTINGS BRIDGE RD & SUGARLEAF TR 04:19 PM
006.094WALLIS DR & PURCELL ST 04:21 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:46 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:12 AM
006.110TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 08:21 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 900

JUANESSA SEARCYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.014Deadhead - 1005 MCDONOUGH RD 03:55 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.110TARA RD & BARBERRY DR 04:12 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:32 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - STANDBY UNTIL 8:05 08:07 AM
006.181MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 08:14 AM
006.313FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 08:15 AM
006.088FOXVALE DR & STARLING TR 08:16 AM
006.117STARLING TR & PALADIN DR (SOUTH) 08:19 AM
006.116LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 08:23 AM
006.059PANHANDLE RD & FOXVALE RD 08:27 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:30 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:54 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 910

SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.107Deadhead - TALMADGE RD @ VILLAS AT HMPTN APTS - BCK ENTRANCE 03:53 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.181MORNING DOVE DR & BUGLE CT 04:07 PM
006.313FOXVALE DR & SUNFIELD WAY 04:08 PM
006.088FOXVALE DR & STARLING TR 04:08 PM
006.117STARLING TR & PALADIN DR (SOUTH) 04:11 PM
006.116LEICESTER CT & WIMBELTON CT 04:14 PM
006.059PANHANDLE RD & FOXVALE RD 04:17 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:41 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 912

CHANDRA BUTTSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM
006.314IRON GATE BLVD & MISTY RIDGE DR 08:08 AM
006.010WALNUT CREEK LN & BONITA CIR 08:09 AM
006.063SUNDAY LN & BONITA WAY 08:12 AM
006.014BONITA CIR & IRON GATE LN 08:13 AM
006.060ALMOSA LN & BONITA CIR 08:17 AM
006.086ALMOSA LN & SHASTA CT 08:21 AM
006.151ROCA LN & ALMOSA LN 08:22 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 912

CHANDRA BUTTSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.00VDeadhead - 10897 FOLSOM RD 03:54 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.314IRON GATE BLVD & MISTY RIDGE DR 04:12 PM
006.010WALNUT CREEK LN & BONITA CIR 04:13 PM
006.063SUNDAY LN & BONITA WAY 04:14 PM
006.014BONITA CIR & IRON GATE LN 04:17 PM
006.060ALMOSA LN & BONITA CIR 04:19 PM
006.086ALMOSA LN & SHASTA CT 04:20 PM
006.151ROCA LN & ALMOSA LN 04:21 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:43 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:10 AM
006.079STARLING TR & STARLING CT 08:18 AM
006.10410479 STARLING TR 08:19 AM
006.115STARLING TR & PALADIN DR (N) 08:20 AM
006.120PALADIN DR & PALADIN CT 08:22 AM
006.028PALADIN DR & HYDE CT 08:25 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 913

VALERIE WHEELERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.11Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 04:00 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.079STARLING TR & STARLING CT 04:09 PM
006.10410479 STARLING TR 04:10 PM
006.115STARLING TR & PALADIN DR (N) 04:12 PM
006.120PALADIN DR & PALADIN CT 04:13 PM
006.028PALADIN DR & HYDE CT 04:15 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:36 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 915

HILARIE BERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.033

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:08 AM
006.174PANHANDLE RD & SHAWDOW CREEK AVE 08:13 AM
006.047FLICKER RD & SANDPIPER RD 08:16 AM
006.017FLICKER RD & EAGLE DR 08:17 AM
006.01QEAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (NORTH) 08:18 AM
006.049TURKEY LN & THRASHER RD 08:21 AM
006.050WOODCOCK ST & CARDINAL RD 08:23 AM
006.133WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LANDING APTS OFFICE 08:26 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:58 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 915

HILARIE BERRYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.133

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.012Deadhead - SIMMONS RD & LUCAS DR 03:48 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.174PANHANDLE RD & SHAWDOW CREEK AVE 04:07 PM
006.047FLICKER RD & SANDPIPER RD 04:09 PM
006.017FLICKER RD & EAGLE DR 04:11 PM
006.01QEAGLE DR & PLOVER RD (NORTH) 04:12 PM
006.049TURKEY LN & THRASHER RD 04:14 PM
006.050WOODCOCK ST & CARDINAL RD 04:16 PM
006.133WALDEN LANDING DR @ WALDEN LANDING APTS OFFICE 04:18 PM
@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:46 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 916

CATHERINE SLOCUMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LOVEJOY MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:59 AM
006.018PLANTATION PKWY & GLENEAGLES DR 08:12 AM
006.013PLANTATION PKWY & SOUTHERN GOLF CT 08:13 AM
006.007PLANTATION PKWY & PRESTWICK DR 08:14 AM
006.102PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 08:16 AM
006.112PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL 08:19 AM
006.101OLMSTEAD DR & CAROLINAS WAY 08:20 AM
006.100OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 08:21 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.11AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:58 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 916

CATHERINE SLOCUMDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

021.052Deadhead - KINGLET RD & THRASHER RD 03:37 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.018PLANTATION PKWY & GLENEAGLES DR 04:21 PM
006.013PLANTATION PKWY & SOUTHERN GOLF CT 04:22 PM
006.007PLANTATION PKWY & PRESTWICK DR 04:23 PM
006.102PLANTATION PKWY & OAK HILL TERR 04:24 PM
006.112PLANTATION PKWY & HARBOUR TOWNE PL 04:25 PM
006.101OLMSTEAD DR & CAROLINAS WAY 04:26 PM
006.100OLMSTEAD DR & CHAMPIONSHIP CT 04:27 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:58 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 932

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MUNDY'S MILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:18 AM
006.00I0BRIANNA DR & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 08:26 AM
006.05811300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD ,30228 08:30 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:59 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 932

CHIQUITA ALLISONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

016.091Deadhead - ROSEWOOD CIR ACCESS & ROSEWOOD CIR 03:51 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.00I0BRIANNA DR & HASTINGS BRIDGE RD 04:10 PM
006.05811300 HASTINGS BRIDGE RD ,30228 04:17 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:39 PM



TO LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WHITE ACADEMY 6-8 07:31 AM
006.125PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 07:35 AM
006.095PANHANDLE RD & COUNTRY LAKE DR 07:36 AM
006.00412797 PANHANDLE RD 07:37 AM
006.001HAMPTON RD & WOOLWICH LN 07:38 AM
006.0401140 DUNAND BLVD 07:41 AM
006.02EDUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 07:43 AM
006.041WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 07:47 AM
006.01113839 PANHANDLE RD 07:54 AM
006.064WILDWOOD RD & FORTSON RD 07:57 AM
006.130580 HALL RD 08:00 AM
006.08514330 WOOLSEY RD 08:02 AM
006.02I0WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 08:03 AM
006.140PANHANDLE RD & RICKETTS RD 08:07 AM
006.13113674 PANHANDLE RD ,30228 08:08 AM
006.12113686 INMAN RD 08:10 AM
006.029175 INMAN RD 08:11 AM
006.038PANHANDLE RD & WELCHVILLE CT 08:16 AM
006.197RANGELEY MEADOWS CT & POWNAL LN 08:18 AM
006.199859 POWNAL LN 08:19 AM
006.198RANGELEY HILLS DR & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 08:21 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 09:00 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 941

COREY DAVISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 006.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

031.069Deadhead - N BRIDGE RD & STYRON DR 03:51 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
006.125PANHANDLE RD & LAKE COVE DR 04:14 PM
006.095PANHANDLE RD & COUNTRY LAKE DR 04:15 PM
006.00412797 PANHANDLE RD 04:16 PM
006.001HAMPTON RD & WOOLWICH LN 04:17 PM
006.0401140 DUNAND BLVD 04:18 PM
006.02EDUNAND BLVD & HONDAL CT 04:21 PM
006.041WOOLSEY RD & BRENDEN DR 04:25 PM
006.01113839 PANHANDLE RD 04:30 PM
006.064WILDWOOD RD & FORTSON RD 04:33 PM
006.130580 HALL RD 04:36 PM
006.08514330 WOOLSEY RD 04:39 PM
006.02I0WOOLSEY RD & CHASTLETON DR 04:41 PM
006.12914153 WOOLSEY RD 04:43 PM
006.140PANHANDLE RD & RICKETTS RD 04:46 PM
006.13113674 PANHANDLE RD ,30228 04:47 PM
006.12113686 INMAN RD 04:49 PM
006.029175 INMAN RD 04:51 PM
006.038PANHANDLE RD & WELCHVILLE CT 04:57 PM
006.198RANGELEY HILLS DR & RANGELEY MEADOWS CT 04:59 PM
006.197RANGELEY MEADOWS CT & POWNAL LN 05:00 PM
006.199859 POWNAL LN 05:02 PM
@CP.02PM OUT - BUS SHOP 05:35 PM



TO LOVEJOY HS (MAGNET) FROM MRW
ANNX/FPHS/TARA STD SHUTTLES

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 950

NORMANDY ROUSSAWDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 006.071

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:10 AM
@CP.14MORROW ANNEX (LJ HS MAGNET PROGRAM) 07:25 AM
006.500FOREST PARK HS - SHTL POINT - KENYON RD LOT (WAIT 5 MINS) IB 07:40 AM
006.401TARA STADIUM - SHUTTLE POINT (WAIT 5 MINS - AM ONLY) 07:55 AM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 08:35 AM
@CP.02BUS SHOP - AM OUT 08:58 AM



FROM LOVEJOY HS  (MAGNET) TO RHS
SHUTTLE

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 950

NORMANDY ROUSSAWDRIVER NAME:

RunID: 006.171

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

136.031Deadhead - PLANTATION DR & FIELDER RD 03:40 PM
006.000LOVEJOY HIGH SCHOOL ACC 04:00 PM
@CP.59PERRY LEARNING CENTER (IF STUDENTS RIDE) 04:15 PM
006.002RIVERDALE HIGH SCHOOL (VOC'TL LOT) - WAIT 5 MINUTES 04:30 PM
006.401TARA STADIUM - SHUTTLE POINT (WAIT 5 MINS - AM ONLY) 04:45 PM
006.400FP HS - SHTL POINT - KENYON RD LOT (WAIT 5 MINS - AM ONLY) 05:00 PM
@CP.14MORROW ANNEX (LJ HS MAGNET PROGRAM) 05:15 PM
@CP.43BUS SHOP - PM OUT 05:44 PM


